RCB LIBRARY - Church of Ireland Archive

Parish Number: P.0218

Records of the Parish of: Celbridge (Glendalough)
County of: Kildare

Period: 1777 - 2007

From: parish custody 1985, 2001 & 2014

Notes:
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P.0218.01

Combined Register

1 . Register of baptisms 1777-1881, marriages 1777-1843 & burials 1787-1882

P.0218.02
1.1882-1977

2.1977 -2001

P.0218.03
1.1845-1891

2.1891 - 1955

3.1957 -2007

P.0218.04
1.1882-1997

P.0218.05
1.1824-1870

2.1870-1893
3.1893-1962

4.1962 - 1980

P.0218.06
1.1903 -1932

2.1934-1958
3.1958 - 1988

4. 1987 -2002

P.0218.07
1. 1846 - 1860

2.1871-1882

3.1939-1953

P.0218.08
1.1861-1867

2.1867 - 1870

P.0218.11
1. 1899 -2000
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Register of Baptisms

Register of Marriages

Register of Burials

Vestry Book

Register of Vestrymen

(in Straffan register of vestrymen 1917-1958)

Account Book
(Poor fund)

Preachers Book

Confirmation Register
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P.0218.16 Organizations & Societies
1. Y.M.C.A. Minute Book 1862-63

P.0218.23 Register of Banns
1. 1886 - 1996

P.0218.27 Miscellanous Loose Papers
1.

P.0218.28 Miscellaneous Volumes

1. Volume of photographs of a reredos in Celbridge church in memory of Lieut Thomas Conolly, 1902
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